corematic
EXPANDING SHAFTS AND SAFETY CHUCKS
We offer a wide range of  expanding shafts and safety chucks
that allow a perfect centering and grip to the core of  the reel
on unwinders and winders.
The pneumatic expanding shafts are all made of  extruded
aluminum, for cores from 3” to 6” and bigger diameter on
request.

305
201
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-M-A-X-2F 211.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-MAN-F-A-X-2F 210.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
MONTAGGIO SX
MONTAGGIO DX
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-PN-M-2F 211.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-PN-F-2F 210.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
210.00.000-X
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
40 40
Ø
5
5
201
5 91
40 5 68 32
105
12
5
h
8
17
2
15
0
2
2
8
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
211.00.000-X
40 40
Ø
5
5
305
200
5104
6
91
40
5 68 32
105
12

305
201
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-M-A-X-2F 211.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-MAN-F-A-X-2F 210.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
MONTAGGIO SX
MONTAGGIO DX
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-PN-M-2F 211.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-PN-F-2F 210.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
210.00.000-X
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
40 40
Ø
5
5
201
5 91
40 5 68 32
105
12
5
h
8
17
2
15
0
2
2
8
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
211.00.000-X
40 40
Ø
5
5
305
200
5104
6
91
40
5 68 32
105
12

305
201
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-M-A-X-2F 211.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-MAN-F-A-X-2F 210.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
MONTAGGIO SX
MONTAGGIO DX
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-PN-M-2F 211.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-PN-F-2F 210.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
210.00.000-X
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
40 40
Ø
5
5
201
5 91
40 5 68 32
105
12
5
h
8
17
2
15
0
2
2
8
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
211.00.000-X
40 40
Ø
5
5
305
200
5104
6
91
40
5 68 32
105
12

305
201
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-M-A-X-2F 211.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-MAN-F-A-X-2F 210.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
MONTAGGIO SX
MONTAGGIO DX
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-PN-M-2F 211.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-PN-F-2F 210.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
210.00.000-X
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
40 40
Ø
5
5
201
5 91
40 5 68 32
105
12
5
h
8
17
2
15
0
2
2
8
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
211.00.000-X
40 40
Ø
5
5
305
200
5104
6
91
40
5 68 32
105
12

305
201
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-M-A-X-2F 211.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-MAN-F-A-X-2F 210.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
MONTAGGIO SX
MONTAGGIO DX
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-PN-M-2F 211.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-PN-F-2F 210.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
210.00.000-X
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
40 40
Ø
5
5
201
5 91
40 5 68 32
105
12
5
h
8
17
2
15
0
2
2
8
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
211.00.000-X
40 40
Ø
5
5
305
200
5104
6
91
40
5 68 32
105
12

MANUAL TO PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE PNEUMATIC LINE MAX RPM
OPEN-CLOSE PN.2 212.00.000-X 6 BAR 1.500
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY TO START
100
15
0
19
0
32
M12 X 50 VTCEI-UNI 5931
M10 X 20 VTCEI-UNI 5931
212.00.000-X 214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
PATENT PENDING
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA ROTANTE CON
CHIUSURA MANUALE A
SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH ROTATING
FLANGE AND MANUAL
CLOSING
91
91
12
5
h
8
12
5
h
8
4
5
h
7 M
10
x3
0
15
0
15
0
17
8
17
8
18
4
18
4
32
32
40
40
104 105
105
Ch14x9x60
5
5
305
201
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-M-A-X-2F 211.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-MAN-F-A-X-2F 210.00.000-A-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
211.00.000-A-X
210.00.000-A-X
MONTAGGIO SX
MONTAGGIO DX
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-PN-M-2F 211.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
NWS-PN-F-2F 210.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
210.00.000-X
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
40 40
Ø
5
5
201
5 91
40 5 68 32
105
12
5
h
8
17
2
15
0
2
2
8
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
M12 TCEI-UNI 5931
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY
TO START
211.00.000-X
40 40
Ø
5
5
305
200
5104
6
91
40
5 68 32
105
12

MANUAL TO PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE PNEUMATIC LINE MAX RPM
OPEN-CLOSE PN.2 212.00.000-X 6 BAR 1.500
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY TO START
100
15
0
19
0
32
M12 X 50 VTCEI-UNI 5931
M10 X 20 VTCEI-UNI 5931
212.00.000-X 214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
2120
type load capacity max rpm standard shaftcode max torque standard socket
214.00.000-A-X 150 kg.mt Ø 55 |     40
213.00.000-A-X 150 kg.mt Ø 55 |     40
1700 kg 1500
1700 kg 1500
Self-centering safety chucks with rotating flange, axial adjustment
and manual closing
PATENT PENDING
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI A
FLANGIA NON ROTANTE CON
REGOLAZIONE ASSIALE
E CHIUSURA MANUALE
A SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE, AXIAL ADJUSTMENT
AND MANUAL CLOSING
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-SAF-NR-2F 214.00.000-B-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
NWS-MAN-SAM-NR-2F 213.00.000-B-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø56
330
305
134
134
132
132
59
21
25 18
5
40

MANUAL TO PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE PNEUMATIC LINE MAX RPM
OPEN-CLOSE PN.2 212.00.000-X 6 BAR 1.500
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY TO START
100
15
0
19
0
32
M12 X 50 VTCEI-UNI 5931
M10 X 20 VTCEI-UNI 5931
212.00.000-X 214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
PATENT PENDING
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON REGOLAZIONE ASSIALE
E CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA A
SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE, AXIAL ADJUSTMENT
AND PNEUMATIC CLOSING
+/-
25mm
+/-
25mm
PROXIMITY
TO START
214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX

MANUAL TO PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE PNEUMATIC LINE MAX RPM
OPEN-CLOSE PN.2 212.00.000-X 6 BAR 1.500
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY TO START
100
15
0
19
0
32
M12 X 50 VTCEI-UNI 5931
M10 X 20 VTCEI-UNI 5931
212.00.000-X 214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
PATENT PENDING
SUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON REGOLAZIONE ASSIALE
E CHIUSURA PNEUMATICA A
SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE, AXIAL ADJUSTMENT
AND PNEUMATIC CLOSING
+/-
25mm
+/-
25mm
PROXIMITY
TO START
214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX

MANUAL TO PNEUMATIC
CLOSING
TYPE CODE PNEUMATIC LINE MAX RPM
OPEN-CLOSE PN.2 212.00.000-X 6 BAR 1.500
CUSTOMER
PROXIMITY TO START
100
15
0
19
0
32
M12 X 50 VTCEI-UNI 5931
M10 X 20 VTCEI-UNI 5931
212.00.000-X 214.00.000-X
213.00.000-X
NWS-MAN-SAF-2F
NWS-MAN-SAM-2F
2322
NWS-MAN-F-2F
NWS-MAN-M-2F
216.00.000-X 150 kg.mt Ø 55 |     40
215.00.000-X 150 kg.mt Ø 55 |     40
1700 kg 1500
Ø 451700 kg 1500
Self-centering safety chucks with not-rotating flange
and manual closing
216.00.000-X
215.00.000-XSUPPORTI AUTOCENTRANTI
A FLANGIA NON ROTANTE
CON CHIUSURA MANUALE A
SICUREZZA INTRINSECA
SELF-CENTERING SAFETY
CHUCKS WITH NOT ROTATING
FLANGE AND MANUAL CLOSING
NOTE / NOTES
TYPE CODE LOAD
CAPACITY
MAX
TORQUE
MAX
RPM
STANDARD
SOCKET
STANDARD
SHAFT
kg kg•mt
NWS-MAN-F-2F 216.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40
NWS-MAN-M-2F 215.00.000-X 1.700 150 1.500 Ø55  40 Ø45
91
91
5
5
5
5
12
5
h
8
12
5
h
8
Ch14x9x60
4
5
h
7 M
10
x3